
Sl. 
No.

Dept. Name of Mentor Roll No. Name of Mentee Mentee’s E-mail ID Class

543 Zoology Dr. Abhinit Dey 69 Barasha Barman barashab78@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

544 Zoology Dr. Abhinit Dey 176 Jugasmita Goswami jugasmitagoswami01@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

545 Zoology Dr. Abhinit Dey 32 Nitishmita Shivam nitishmitashivam@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

546 Zoology Dr. Anuradha Kalita 158 Hannah Narjary hannahnarjary@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

547 Zoology Dr. Anuradha Kalita 37 Nitisha Deka nitishadeka4510@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

548 Zoology Dr. Anuradha Kalita 82 Reeha Goyari rreeh7947@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

549 Zoology Dr. Anuradha Kalita 173 Syeda Sara Choudhury sarachoudhury392@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

550 Zoology Dr. Dip Jyoti Haloi 166 Ankita Baishya baishyaankita454@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

551 Zoology Dr. Dip Jyoti Haloi 98 Blaismaidi Langthasa blaismaidilangthasa@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

552 Zoology Dr. Dip Jyoti Haloi 291 Jinky Baruah gayatrimedhibaruahmedhibaruah@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

553 Zoology Dr. Dip Jyoti Haloi 48 Parpila Thaosen parpilathaosen@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

554 Zoology Dr. Dip Jyoti Haloi 18 Priti Kalai pritikalai6104@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

555 Zoology Dr. Evarani Kalita 54 Apshana Yesmin yesminapshana@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

556 Zoology Dr. Evarani Kalita 106 Baishali Nath baishalinath2003@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

557 Zoology Dr. Evarani Kalita 20 Chancharika Dutta chancharikadutta@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

558 Zoology Dr. Evarani Kalita 170 Mousaki Baruah mouchakibaruah123@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

559 Zoology Dr. Evarani Kalita 293 Payel Chetry chetrypayel19@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

560 Zoology Dr. Innifa Hasan 55 Banashree Sarkar shreebanashree753@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

561 Zoology Dr. Innifa Hasan 305 Devjani Gogoi devjanigogoi45@gmail.com BSc Sem-2
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562 Zoology Dr. Innifa Hasan 24 Lija Sarma lijasarma91834@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

563 Zoology Dr. Innifa Hasan 172 Luna Talukdar lizakalita277@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

564 Zoology Dr. Innifa Hasan 130 Nikumani Choudhury nikumanichoudhury03@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

565 Zoology Dr. Pobi Gogoi 174 Asifa Aman amanasifa06@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

566 Zoology Dr. Pobi Gogoi 30 Jahnabi Talukdar jahnabipuja@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

567 Zoology Dr. Pobi Gogoi 68 Kalyani Nath kn1723241@gmail.com BSc Sem-2

568 Zoology Dr. Pobi Gogoi 148 Nisha Baro baronisha570@gmail.com BSc Sem-2
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